
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

St.Nr.

518

828

67

2

194

57

512

255

90

153

63

26

11

40

275

333

81

77

110

75

64

113

91

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Nick Heindl

Samuel Inhofer

Lukas Emanuel Hartleitner

Alexandro Buberl

Lukas Mayr

Felix Hesse

Korbinian Kees

Moritz Firl

Colin Weller

Max Meyer

Tobias Landshammer

Niklas Schmidt

Vincent Siedlecki

Bastian Eisenhut

Marinus Kirchlechner

Daniel Kaltenegger

Xaver Krieg

Emelie Mühlberger

Felix Kainz

Marius Groß

Laynee Kehrer

Benjamin Bartel

Maya Stevens

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Eichenried

MSC Pfatter

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

AMC Gablingen

MSC Reichling

MSC Fürstlich Drehna

MSC Manching

MSC Berching

MSC Eichenried

MSC Manching

MSC Manching

MSC Manching

MC + E St. Leonhard

MC + E St. Leonhard

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Eichenried

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Manching

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

85467 Neuching

93179 Brennberg

85283 Wolnzach

85051 Ingolstadt

85452 Moosinning

86679 Ellgau

86972 Schwabniederhofen

84048 Mainburg

90584 Allersberg

85452 Eichenried

85080 Gaimersheim

86697 Oberhausen

85134 Stammham

83229 Aschau

Moosdorf

83362 Surberg

85464 Neufinsing

83558 Maitenbeth

85049 Ingolstadt

85445 Notzing

85307 Paunzhausen

85464 Neufinsing

R1.

25

22

18

20

13

16

14

10

15

9

11

12

8

4

7

5

6

2

3

0

1

0

0

R2.

25

22

20

16

18

12

13

15

9

14

10

6

8

11

7

5

4

3

0

2

1

0

0

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

38

36

31

28

27

25

24

23

21

18

16

15

14

10

10

5

3

2

2

0

0
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MC Hohenlinden e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 2

Gesamt

Am Weberbuckel 0,920 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clublsport Motocross 2018


